
Bon	Air	Elementary	School	PTA	
2018	-	2019	

	

Executive	Committee:	

President	 	 	 Jen	Swain	 	 437-3949	 jenswain@verizon.net	

Vice	President	1	 	 Joan	Nelson	 	 267-3343	 mjnelson1227@comcast.net	

Vice	President	2	 	 Kim	Selvey	 	 540-797-0510	 kimselvey@gmail.com	

Secretary	 	 	 Ashley	Barrett		 840-2441	 ashleyringbarrett@gmail.com	

Treasurer	 	 	 Stephanie	Fillman	 874-2473		 stephanie.fillman15@gmail.com	

Principal	 	 	 Heather	Gentry	 560-2700	 heather_gentry@ccpsnet.net	

	

Faculty	Representatives:	 Resource	Teachers	
	
	
Standing	Committee	Chairs:	

Bon	Air	5K	 	 	 Tricia	Smith	 	 	 	 hardtta@vcu.edu	
	 	 	 	 David	Kane	 	 233-1103	 kanedb@verizon.net	 	 	 	 	

Company	Gifts		 	 Jackie	Juergens	 757-871-0500	 jackie.tetrault@gmail.com	

Council	&	District	Delegate	 OPEN	

Diversity	 	 	 Sara	Berger	 	 878-6249	 bodhisara@gmail.com	
	 	 	 	 TJ	Ellis	 	 	 571-423-9597	 tsellis4@yahoo.com	
	

Grandparents	Day	 	 	
Jenny	Olowiany	 400-9833	 j_olowiany@hotmail.com	
	 	 	 	

Library		 	 	 Karen	Austin	 	 560-2711	 Karenm_Austin@ccpsnet.net	
Joan	Nelson	 	 267-3343	 mjnelson1227@comcast.net	

	 	 	 	 Kim	Selvey	 	 540-797-0510	 kimselvey@gmail.com	
	
Membership	 	 	 Heidi	Thompson	 467-1870	 heidipthompson@yahoo.com	
	
Newsletter	 	 	 Whitney	Parfitt	 	 	 whitney.parfitt@capitalone.com	
	

Spirit	Nights	 	 	 Beth	Tinsley	 	 	 	 bftinsley@gmail.com	
Martina	Arel	 	 320-6248	 arelms@yahoo.com	 	 	



	

Staff	Appreciation	 	 Corrine	Gutierrez	 212-9506	 gutierrezcorrine@gmail.com	
Whitney	Holt	 	 843-452-2255	 thewhits07@gmail.com	

	 	 	 	 Erin	Oremland	 503-886-9005	 erin8809@gmail.com	
	 	 	 	 Heidi	Thompson	 467-1870	 heidipthompson@yahoo.com	
	 	

Village	Fair	 	 	 Sara	Berger	 	 878-6249	 bodhisara@gmail.com	
	 	 	 	 OPEN	

Village	Fair	Food	 	 TJ	Ellis	 	 	 571-423-9597	 tsellis4@yahoo.com	

Village	Fair	Silent	Auction	 Emily	Wright	 	 512-1251	 emlynnewright@gmail.com	

	 	

Special	Committee	Coordinators:	

After	School	Enrichment		 OPEN	

Beautification	 	 	 Elizabeth	Peterson	 804-837-9450	Elizabeth.Peterson@capitalone.com 

Book	Exchange	 	 	

Box	Tops	 	 	 Kim	Selvey	 	 540-797-0510	 kimselvey@gmail.com	

Dads	&	Donuts/Moms	&	Muffins	 OPEN	
	

Dance	 	 	 	 Tiyacca	Jones	 	 868-8295	 our3kj@gmail.com	

Eaglet	Book	Club	 	 Joan	Nelson	 	 267-3343	 mjnelson1227@comcast.net	
	 	 	 	 OPEN		 	 	 	 	

Facebook	Manager	 	 OPEN	

Kids	Care	Club		 	 Whitney	Holt	 	 843-452-2255	 thewhits07@gmail.com	 	 	 	

Square	1	Art	 	 	 Claire	Bjorkholm	 828-707-3207	 cerula.claire@gmail.com	
	 	 	 	 Rachel	Rohr	 	 	 	 Rachel_Rohr@ccpsnet.net	

Pizza/Pumpkin	Night	 	 Jenny	Olowiany		 400-9833	 j_olowiany@hotmail.com		

Popsicle	Parties	 	 Shellie	Smith	 	 833-9372	 sismith7474@yahoo.com	

Reflections	 	 	 Erin	Lowery	 	 497-6921	 erinlowery1@gmail.com	

	

Room	Parents		 	 Claire	Bjorkholm	 828-707-3207	 cerula.claire@gmail.com	
	 	 	 	 Tiyacca	Jones	 	 868-8295	 our3kj@gmail.com	 	 	 	 	



Running	Club	 	 	 David	Kane	 	 233-1103	 kanedb@verizon.net	
	 	 	 	 Jonathan	Austin	 908-4108	 jonathanaustin@mindspring.com	

Spring	Dinner	 	 	 OPEN	 	

Spirit	Wear	 	 	 Kim	Selvey	 	 540-797-0510	 kimselvey@gmail.com	
Michele	Bronnenberg	 839-5566	 shellzies@gmail.com	

Student	Directory	 	 Jackie	Juergens	 757-871-0500	 jackie.tetrault@gmail.com	
Michele	Bronnenberg	 839-5566	 shellzies@gmail.com	

Talent	Show	 	 	 Amy	McMahon	 551-1256	 mcmahona@verizon.net	

Web	Maintenance	 	 Samantha	Krigsvold	 312-613-3298	 Samantha.felt@gmail.com	

Yearbook	Finances	 	 Martina	Arel	 	 320-2648	 arelms@yahoo.com	

Yearbook	Layout	 	 Shellie	Smith	 	 833-9372	 sismith7474@yahoo.com	

	 	 	 	 	

Bon	Air	Elementary	Staff:	

Assistant	Principal	 	 Angie	Klyce	 	 560-2700	 EunJung_Klyce@ccpsnet.net	

Office	Manager	 	 Leigh	Herrmann	 560-2700	 stephanie_herrmann@ccpsnet.net	

Office	Secretary	 	 Kay	Whitney	 	 560-2700	 kay_whitney@ccpsnet.net	

Office	Secretary	 	 Katie	Pinney	 	 560-2700	 mkatherine_pinney@ccpsnet.net	

	

Updated	01/11/19	

	


